
RHP/Renaissance School Calendar, 2009-10 
 
First Trimester 
Monday, August 31, 2009      Selected AP Classes begin 
Monday, September 7 Labor Day 
Tuesday, September 8 First day of school (orientation/registration) 
Saturday, September 19 Rosh Hashanah  
Monday, September 28 Yom Kippur (no school) 
Saturday, October 17 PSAT Tests (10th and 11th grade) 
Sat.-Wed., October 17-21 Senior Class Outdoor Education 
Mon.-Fri., Oct. 19-23 Outdoor Education week  
 (Mon-Wed. only for 6th grade) 
Wed.-Fri., Nov. 25-27 Thanksgiving break 
Friday, December 18 Last day of Trimester 1 
 
Second Trimester 
Monday, January 4, 2010 Teacher work day 
Tuesday, January 5 First day of Trimester 2 
Monday, January 18 MLK Jr. Birthday. No school 
Fri., Feb. 12, Mon., Feb. 15 Presidents’ Birthdays. No school 
Friday, March 26 Last day of Trimester 2 
 
Third Trimester 
Monday, April 12, 2010 Teacher work day 
Tuesday, April 13 First Day of Trimester 3 
Monday, May 31 Memorial Day. No School 
Wednesday, June 16 Last Day of School. Closing ceremonies 
Friday, June 18 Commencement 


